

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 01/04/2024

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.

lf th	SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject is certificate does not confer rights to	to the	he te	rms and conditions of the	he poli	cy, certain p	oolicies may	require an endorsemen	t. A sta	atement on	
	DUCER	o the	COIL	incate notaer in nea or st	CONTA	CT Michael	Higgs				
The Ralston Group, LLC						CONTACT Michael Higgs NAME: Michael Higgs PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (317) 572-1563 FAX (A/C, No, Ext): (317) 813-3022					
8606 Allisonville Road Ste: 240						(A/C, No, Ext): (317) 312-1303 [A/C, No): (317) 613-3022 E-MAIL ADDRESS: mhiggs@theralstongrouplic.com					
000	O Alisonville Road Ste. 240										
1. 1						INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC#	
Indianapolis IN 46250					INSURER A: TWIN CITY FIRE INS CO (HARTFORD)				\longrightarrow	29459	
INSURED					INSURER B: TRUMBULL INS CO (HARTFORD)					27120	
Volaire Aviation Inc.					INSURER C:						
8500 E 116th St Unit 728					INSURE	INSURER D :					
					INSURER E :					Market 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Fishers				IN 46038	INSURER F:						
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:											
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.											
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	S		
-7	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	1,130				J	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	EACH OCCURRENCE	s 2,000	0.000	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							DAMAGE TO BENTED	s 1,000	-	
А	SE UNIO UNIO E PART SOCIAL										
			_Y	36SBAIB9018		01/03/2024	01/03/2025				
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Y	'	0000/1100010		O NOONZOZA	01/00/2023				
	POLICY PRO- LOC										
									\$ 4,000	J,000	
	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY									2.000	
Α	ANY AUTO OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS ONLY AUTOS							(Ea accident)	\$ 2,000,000		
					01		01/03/2025				
			Y	36SBAIB9018		01/03/2024					
	AUTOS ONLY NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY							(Per accident)	\$		
									\$		
Α	VIMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR	YY				01/03/2025	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1,000,000			
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE		36SBAIB9018		01/03/2024		AGGREGATE	\$			
	DED RETENTION \$							\$			
В	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY	N/A			01/03/2		01/03/2025	X PER STATUTE OTH-			
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?		Υ	36WECIC6122		01/03/2024		E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$ 1,000,000		
	(Mandatory in NH)		'	30VVE0100122				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	E \$ 1,000,000		
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E,L, DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	т \$ 1,000,000		
	Professional Liability							Each Claim Limit	2,000	0,000	
Α		Υ	Y	36SBAIB9018		01/03/2024	01/03/2025	Aggregate Limit	2,000	0,000	
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) Okaloosa County BOCC is named ADDITIONAL INSURED as regards to General Liability, Professional Liability, Business Auto, Workers Comp and Umbrella to these polices.											
						ONTRACT: C2		MANG INC			
	TIEGATE HOLDED			- VC	VOLAIRE AVIATION CONSULTING, INC. AIR SERVICE DEVELOPMENTCONSULTING SERVICES FOR VPS						
CERTIFICATE HOLDER AR SERVICE DEVELOPMENT CONSOLTING SERVICES FOR A TO EXPIRES: EXPIRES: 6/21/2025 W/ 2 (1) YR RENEWALS EXPIRES: EXPIRES: 6/21/2025 W/ 2 (1) YR RENEWALS											
										ORE	
Okaloosa County BOCC											
Doello Fort Welton People Airport Administration											
	1701 State Road 85 N.	POIL	AGIIII	nouduon	AUTHO	RIZED REPRESE	NTATIVE				
	Eglin AFB		FL 32542-1498) _	10	Line				
	Lymi Ai D			[L. JZ34Z~1490	-	43					